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Table XV/11 - Budget Execution of Local Authorities in Israel, Jerusalem,
Tel Aviv - Yafo and Haifa, 2014

Income

Total
NIS - thousands

NIS per capita
Ordinary budget
NIS - thousands
NIS per capita
Self generated income
NIS - thousands
NIS per capita
Government participation
NIS - thousands
NIS per capita
Extraordinary budget
NIS - thousands

NIS per capita

Expenditure

Total
NIS - thousands

NIS per capita
Thereof:

Education
NIS - thousands

NIS per capita
Welfare

NIS - thousands

NIS per capita
Extraordinary budget
NIS - thousands

NIS per capita

non
Haifa

3,037,095
10,960

2,444,999
8,824

1,533,376
5,534

869,223
3,137

592,096
2,137

2,942,912
10,620

444,905

1,606

271,856
981

500,144
1,805
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Tel Aviv -
Yafo

5,307,386

12,456

4,272,990
10,028

3,625,645
8,509

647,345
1,519

1,034,396
2,428

5,403,687
12,682

821,906

1,929

388,281
911

1,145,265
2,688

oYU
Jerusalem

5,978,892
7,036

4,563,283
5,370

2,970,894
3,496

1,592,389
1,874

1,415,609
1,666

6,036,958
7,104

1,283,931

1,511

650,158
765

1,473,194
1,734

e
Israel

58,105,561
7,003

46,596,553
5,616

29,472,036
3,552

16,642,623
2,006

11,509,008
1,387

57,980,641
6,988

14,215,308

1,713

5,846,346
705

11,138,752
1,343
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